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2014

G r u p p e n r a n g l i s t e

Rang Total Verein Gruppe Preis

Name/Vorname Jg Punkte SpG

11. 300m Kombimeisterschaft 2014

Sportschützen Gossau

Sport

90.001 Felsberg, Feldschützen Bündner1734

Maurer Georg 1965 581 Std kn

Waser Urs Beat 1967 578 Std lg

Venzin Barclamiu 1959 575 Std lg

60.002 Oberwinterthur, Standschützen G+E1733

Nay Christoph 1972 582 Std lg

Lüthi René 1966 580 Std lg

Carigiet Christof 1965 571 Std kn

30.003 BSV Werdenberg Werdenberg A1727

Lenherr Patrik 1971 585 Std lg

Lenherr Roger 1982 574 Std lg

Kressig Jan 1988 568 Std kn

4 Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Tanner verstärkt1725

Nay - Wyss Martina 1974 587 Std lg

Ochsner Kurt 1970 583 Std lg

Ochsner Marcel 1966 555 Std kn

5 Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Tanner Juniors1703

Siegenthaler Sven 1996 586 Std lg

Ochsner Roman 1995 572 Std lg

Häsler Christoph 1996 545 Std kn

6 Marthalen, Militärschiessverein Kugelfang Schurter1689

Schurter Rudolf 1952 569 Std lg

Nobs Walter 1944 562 Std lg

Freimüller Ernst 1964 558 Std kn

7 Gossau, Sportschützen Espel1671

Bernhardsgrütter Ivo 1961 574 Std lg

Suter Nina 1998 549 Std lg

Alther Christian 1997 548 Std kn

8 Berneck, Schützengesellschaft Rosenberg1659

Looser Peter 1948 557 FG lg

Edelmann Urs 1971 557 Std lg

Looser Serge 1979 545 Std kn



2014

G r u p p e n r a n g l i s t e

Rang Total Verein Gruppe Preis

Name/Vorname Jg Punkte SpG

11. 300m Kombimeisterschaft 2014

Sportschützen Gossau

Ordonnanz

90.001 BSV Werdenberg Werdenberg D1618

Lenherr Josef 1950 557 KA lg

Utzinger Hanspeter 1962 536 90 lg

Lenherr -Vetsch Monika 1966 525 90 kn
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11. 300m Kombimeisterschaft 2014

Sportschützen Gossau

Kniendmatch - Sportgewehre

Einzelrangliste

10.08.2014 - 17.08.2014

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Maurer Georg 1965 S Felsberg, Feldschützen Std 581 90.00

98 98 97 98 94 96

2 Carigiet Christof 1965 S Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 571 60.00

97 92 95 97 98 92

3 Kressig Jan 1988 E BSV Werdenberg Std 568 30.00

91 92 94 98 98 95

4 Freimüller Ernst 1964 S Marthalen, Militärschiessverein Std 4 558

95 90 94 88 96 95

5 Graf Andreas 1973 E Heiden, Feldschützen Std 555

94 92 94 88 94 93

6 Ochsner Marcel 1966 S Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 8 555 20.00

94 92 87 94 94 94

7 Alther Christian 1997 J Gossau, Sportschützen Std 548

91 91 91 88 90 97

8 Häsler Christoph 1996 J Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 545

90 90 91 95 89 90

9 Looser Serge 1979 E Berneck, Schützengesellschaft Std 545

87 94 92 91 93 88

10 Ziefle Katrin 1960 S Oetwil am See, Militärschiessverein Std 3 535

87 87 88 92 90 91

11 Stutz Reto 1966 S Zufikon, Schützengesellschaft Std 4 530

88 92 90 89 85 86
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11. 300m Kombimeisterschaft 2014

Sportschützen Gossau

Liegendmatch - Sportgewehre

Einzelrangliste

10.08.2014 - 17.08.2014

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Nay - Wyss Martina 1974 E Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 2 587 90.00

98 97 98 99 97 98

2 Siegenthaler Sven 1996 J Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 586 60.00

99 97 97 98 98 97

3 Lenherr Patrik 1971 E BSV Werdenberg Std 585 30.00

99 96 100 94 98 98

4 Ochsner Kurt 1970 E Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 5 583 20.00

97 96 97 98 99 96

5 Nay Christoph 1972 E Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 6 582

96 96 97 98 97 98

6 Lüthi René 1966 S Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 7 580

99 100 94 94 96 97

7 Waser Urs Beat 1967 S Felsberg, Feldschützen Std 2 578

98 97 95 93 97 98

8 Manser Stefan 1986 E Eggerstanden, Schützenverein Std 576

97 97 95 94 97 96

9 Manser Christian 1983 E Eggerstanden, Schützenverein Std 575

97 96 99 95 95 93

10 Britschgi Stefan 1968 S Adliswil, Schützenverein Std 575

97 94 95 94 97 98

11 Venzin Barclamiu 1959 S Felsberg, Feldschützen Std 575

95 96 98 96 92 98

12 Bernhardsgrütter Ivo 1961 S Gossau, Sportschützen Std 574

96 93 98 96 94 97

13 Maurer Robert 1957 S Adliswil, Schützenverein Std 574

96 93 96 96 95 98

14 Lenherr Roger 1982 E BSV Werdenberg Std 574

95 95 97 94 98 95

15 Ochsner Roman 1995 J Oberwinterthur, Standschützen Std 572

97 96 95 91 99 94

16 Kezmann Paul 1945 V Zürich-Neumünster, StandschützengesellschaftFG 1 572

96 93 97 95 94 97

17 Schurter Rudolf 1952 V Marthalen, Militärschiessverein Std 6 569 20.00

93 93 96 96 97 94

18 Manser Hans 1953 V Eggerstanden, Schützenverein Std 569

91 96 94 97 95 96

19 Frei Christoph 1964 S Oberbüren-Niederwil, MilitärschützenvereinStd 4 568

93 94 95 95 95 96

20 Spörri Jules 1941 SV Bertschikon, Schützengesellschaft FG 565

94 94 96 96 91 94

21 Wickli Rudolf 1971 E Nollen, Militärschützenverein Std 3 564

94 92 92 94 97 95

22 Nobs Walter 1944 SV Marthalen, Militärschiessverein Std 6 562

93 92 93 93 97 94

23 Mittelholzer Bruno 1964 S Eggerstanden, Schützenverein Std 3 558

94 93 96 92 91 92
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11. 300m Kombimeisterschaft 2014

Sportschützen Gossau

Liegendmatch - Sportgewehre

Einzelrangliste

10.08.2014 - 17.08.2014

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

24 Looser Peter 1948 V Berneck, Schützengesellschaft FG 557

97 91 91 91 95 92

25 Edelmann Urs 1971 E Berneck, Schützengesellschaft Std 557

95 91 95 95 91 90

26 Wild Andreas 1962 S Steinegg-Hirschberg, Schützenverein Std 2 556

94 91 93 91 92 95

27 Matthys Beat 1956 S Adliswil, Schützenverein Std 555 20.00

96 94 93 92 93 87

28 Suter Nina 1998 JJ Gossau, Sportschützen Std 1 549

91 86 94 97 91 90

29 Manser Albert 1951 V Eggerstanden, Schützenverein Std 543

84 84 95 93 92 95
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11. 300m Kombimeisterschaft 2014

Sportschützen Gossau

Kniendmatch - Ordonnanzgewehre

Einzelrangliste

10.08.2014 - 17.08.2014

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Lenherr -Vetsch Monika 1966 S BSV Werdenberg 90 525 90.00

89 84 90 84 90 88

2 Gyr Ernst 1951 V Schönenberg, Feldschützenverein 57 03 521 60.00

84 86 89 90 87 85

3 Spühler Martin 1953 V Wasterkingen, Militärschützenverein 90 2 492 30.00

80 85 83 80 79 85

4 Giezendanner Ueli 1962 S Schönenberg, Feldschützenverein 57 03 490

83 80 79 79 87 82



Seite 1 von 1VereinsWK 3.6.0.2 - www.vereinswk.ch 17.08.2014, 12:29:09

11. 300m Kombimeisterschaft 2014

Sportschützen Gossau

Liegendmatch - Ordonnanzgewehre

Einzelrangliste

10.08.2014 - 17.08.2014

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte

1 Fässler Alfred 1933 SV Ettenhausen, Militärschiessverein 57 03 4 560 90.00

94 89 93 97 91 96

2 Lenherr Josef 1950 V BSV Werdenberg KA 557 60.00

89 95 92 100 94 87

3 Fässler Alfred 1933 SV Ettenhausen, Militärschiessverein KA 1 548 30.00

87 91 90 96 93 91

4 Näf Jörg 1948 V Bruggen, Schützengesellschaft 90 546

89 88 93 89 93 94

5 Kapusta Heinz 1953 V Gachnang, Schützengesellschaft 90 4 543

87 94 89 92 90 91

6 Steiner Josef 1950 V Gossau SG, Militärschützenverein 90 540

90 89 91 88 91 91

7 Bossart Ewald 1958 S Gossau, Sportschützen 90 8 537

92 91 85 90 90 89

8 Utzinger Hanspeter 1962 S BSV Werdenberg 90 7 536

90 92 88 90 85 91

9 Schweizer Reto 1956 S Gachnang, Schützengesellschaft 90 4 528 20.00

90 87 89 84 88 90




